
NORTHWEST REGION RPM: Dennis Johnson  
SPM: Katie Mueller  5005 Hwy 53 South  
WisDOT/BOTS PO Box 7936  Eau Claire, WI 54701 
Madison, WI 53707  715.839.3800 ext 134 (work) 
608.266.0094   715.579.1430 (mobile) 
608.267.0041 (fax)  715.839.3873 (fax) 
Katie.Mueller@dot.wi.gov  Dennis.Johnson@dot.wi.gov 

NORTHEAST REGION RPM: Mike Panosh 
SPM: Larry Corsi  3651 Dewey Street 
WisDOT/BOTS PO Box 7936 Manitowoc, WI  54220 
Madison, WI 53707 920.683.4960 (work) 
608.267.3154  920.360.2858 (mobile) 
608.267.0041 (fax)  920.683.4811 (fax) 
Larry.Corsi@dot.wi.gov  Michael.Panosh@dot.wi.gov 

SOUTHWEST REGION RPM: Bob Bott 
SPM: Colette Brown 3550 Mormon Coulee Road 
WisDOT/BOTS PO Box 7936 La Crosse, WI 54601 
Madison, WI 53707 608.785.9684 (work) 
608.266.3557  920.246.1835 (mobile) 
608.267.0041 (fax) 608.785.9969 (fax) 
ColetteM.Brown@dot.wi.gov Robert.Bott@dot.wi.gov 

SOUTHEAST REGION RPM: Corey Foster 
SPM: Jacqueline Kamin 433 W. St. Paul Avenue 
WisDOT/BOTS PO Box 7936  Milwaukee, WI 53203 
Madison, WI 53707  414.224.1944 (work) 
608.266.0550   608.216.8153 (mobile) 
608.267.0441 (fax)  414.227.2165 (fax) 
Jacqueline.Kamin@dot.wi.gov Corey.Foster@dot.wi.gov 

SUPERVISORS  
SPMs: Tondra Davis  RPMs: Laura Vande Hey 
WisDOT/BOTS PO Box 7936  WisDOT/BOTS PO Box 7936 
Madison, WI 53707  Madison, WI 53707 
608.267.7520  608.267.5136 
608.267.0041 (fax)  608.267.0041 (fax) 
Tondra.Davis@dot.wi.gov  Laura.VandeHey@dot.wi.gov 

BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION SAFETY 
State Program Managers (SPMs) and Regional Program Managers (RPMs) 
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